Superior
Products, LLC
Medical Gas Fittings, Hose Assemblies, and Accessories
EngineeringHospital SpecialtyHospitalIndustrial
Compressed Gas Association
Superior Products, LLC is a leader in gas management products. We have been manufacturing and distributing
compressed gas fittings and assemblies for over 50 years. All our products are precision machined and assembled to
the standards of the Compressed Gas Association by experienced personnel with state-of-the-art equipment.

Seal, material code
Insert filter mat’l code here to add a filter
Relief valve type code
Valve, thread size code
Body & Poppet, mat’l code
ORDER PART NUMBER
DESIGNATION
D= Deflector Cap*
*Not on 1/8
OTHER OPTIONS
CRACKING PRESSURES
Insert needed pressure from
.5 to 150 PSIG. Use fourth X
as half PSIG if needed.
*RE series is not available
in Stainless Steel
*RE series is not available
in Stainless Steel
BRASS PLuGS AND CYLINDERS
7
PC-540
Oxygen
PC-580
Argon, Helium, Nitrogen
These two-piece nut and blind
nipple assemblies are made to CGA
standards and make a gas tight seal.
These shorter one-piece plug and
chains can be used where space is
limited, to seal off cylinder valves
and still be able to install the cylinder
valve cap.  The part makes a gas
tight seal.  Nipples have replaceable
soft tips or o-rings.
BRASS PLuG & CHAIN ASSEMBLIES
CGA No.        Gases Connection          Gas Seal (PSI)      Part No.
326  Nitrous Oxide          .830”-14NGO-RH-INT 3000 PC-4326
347  Air .830”-14NGO-RH-INT 5500  PC-4347
580 Argon/Helium/Nitrogen .960”-14NGO-RH-EXT 3000 PC-4580
Two-Piece Assemblies
One-Piece Assemblies
CGA No.        Gases Connection         Gas Seal(PSI)     Part No.
320 Carbon Dioxide         .830”-14NGO-RH-INT   500 PC-320
326 Nitrous Oxide         .830”-14NGO-RH-INT   3000 PC-326
346 Air         .830”-14NGO-RH-INT       3000 PC-346
540 Oxygen         .908”-14NGO-LH-INT   3000 PC-540
580 Argon/Helium/Nitrogen .960”-14NGO-RH-EXT   3000 PC-580
Capacity
M6 (B)
164L
M6A (ML6)
171L
C (M9)
248L
D
415L
E
648L
M60
1723L
M
3453L
Cylinders per pallet 144 81 81 81 81 42 25
weight lbs. 2.2 2.8 3.7 4.9 7.3 22.5 40.0
Standard Post valve
Standard Post
valve - Pallet
Toggle valve
Toggle valve - Pallet
CGA-540 valve &
carrying handle
CGA-540 valve &
carrying handle -

EngineeringHospital SpecialtyHospitalIndustrial
  MHA   24N or 24C 12 F01          C01
How to order
Superior Medical hose assemblies are made to order, tested and individually bagged. Each configured part number
consists of five elements: (see below) The 1st place holder specifies the type of item, MHA or medical hose assembly.
The 2nd place holder specifies the type of hose: gas service & conductive C or non-conductive N. The 3rd place
holder specifies the length of hose in inches. The 4th & 5th section designate the connections required at each end.
TYPES OF HOSE
Nitrous Oxide 1/4” (Blue)  04N 04C
CO2 1/4” (Gray) N/A  08C
Nitrogen 1/4” (Black) 12N 12C
Medical Air 1/4” (Yellow)  16N 16C
 Non-Conductive     Conductive
END CONNECTIONS
A DISS Nut & Nipple
B DISS Hand Tight Nut & Nipple
Oxygen DISS 1240 01
Vacuum DISS 1220 1/4” 02
Vacuum DISS 1220 5/16” FNPT 52
Medical Air DISS 1160 03
Nitrogen DISS 1120 04
Nitrous Oxide DISS 1040 05
Special Mixtures DISS 1020 06
Helium/Helium O2 Mixture DISS 1060 07
CO2/CO2 O2 Mixture DISS 1080 08
Oxygen Helium Mixture DISS 1180 09
Oxygen CO2 Mixture DISS 1200 10
WAGD/EVAC DISS 2220 51
Oxygen DISS 1240 01
Vacuum DISS 1220 1/4” 02
Vacuum DISS 1220 5/16” 52
Medical Air DISS 1160 03
Nitrogen DISS 1120 04
Nitrous Oxide DISS 1040 05
WAGD/EVAC DISS 2220 51
WAGD 5/16” (Purple) 50N N/A
Suction/Vacuum 1/4” (White) 22N 22C
Suction/Vacuum 5/16” (White) N/A  52C
Oxygen 1/4” (Green) 24N 24C
 HOSE ASSEMBLIES
Non-Conductive     Conductive
Medical Hose Assy. Type of Hose Length of Hose
length in inches
End Connection End Connection
Final part # for example:
MHA-24N-12-F01-CO1
14
superiorprod.com Online Custom Hose Configurator
C Body Adaptor
Oxygen DISS 1240 01
Vacuum DISS 1220 1/4” 02
Vacuum DISS 1220 5/16” 52
Medical Air DISS 1160 03
Nitrogen DISS 1120 04
Nitrous Oxide DISS 1040 05
CO2/CO2 O2 Mixture DISS 1080 08
WAGD/EVAC DISS 2220 51
E Male NPT
1/8” NPT  01
1/4” NPT  02
1/4”-5/16” Hose 04
D Female NPT
1/8” NPT  01
1/4” NPT  02
Configure your custom Medical Gas Hoses online by selecting: Gas Type, Hose Type, Length, End Connections
Minimum Length = 8” Maximum Length = 3,600”  (Non-Conductive) / 240” (Conductive)
C Body Adaptor
Oxygen DISS 1240 01
Vacuum DISS 1220 1/4” 02